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Applicable insert

DC**
- STEEL BORING BAR S-CLAMPING

Type £

Dimensions (mm)

Spare parts

Screw Wench
(Screw) Inserts

ød L h S e Dmin θ
 

S10M-SDQCR/L07 10 150 9 7 20 13 -8

I60M
2.5×5.5

I60M
2.5×10

WT07IP

WT07IP

DC**0702**

S12M-SDQCR/L07 12 150 11 9 22 16 -8 DC**0702**

S16M-SDQCR/L07 16 150 15 11 27 20 -6 DC**0702**

S16Q-SDQCR/L07 16 150 15 11 27 20 -6 DC**0702**

S16R-SDQCR/L07 16 200 15 11 27 20 -6 DC**0702**

A10H-SDQCR/L07 10 100 9.5 7 20 13 -8 DC**0702**

A12K-SDQCR/L07 12 125 11.5 9 22 16 -8 DC**0702**

S20Q-SDQCR/L11 20 180 18 13 32 25 -6

I60M
3.5×8

I60M
3.5×8

I60M
3.5×10

WT15IP

WT15IP

WT15IP

DC**11T3**

S20S-SDQCR/L11 20 250 18 13 32 25 -6 DC**11T3**

S25Q-SDQCR/L11 25 180 23 17 32 32 -6 DC**11T3**

S25T-SDQCR/L11 25 300 23 17 32 32 -6 DC**11T3**

A16M-SDQCR/L11 16 150 15.5 11 27 20 -6 DC**11T3**

A20Q-SDQCR/L11 20 180 19 13 32 25 -6 DC**11T3**

A25R-SDQCR/L11 25 200 24 17 32 32 -6 DC**11T3**

SDQCR/L
Kr: 107°30’  

Right hand style

Type Finishing Medium
Cutting Roughing Aluminum

Machining CBN / PCD

Insert

HF
254

HM
254

HR
254

LC
255

CBN
270

AHF
254

EM
254

LH
255

PCD
274

EF
254

Ty
pe

S-SDQCR/L07 DC**0702** DC**0702** DCGX0702** DC**0702**

S-SDQCR/L11 DC**11T3** DC**11T3** DC**11T3** DCGX11T3** DC**11T3**


